LCCC

Lisburn &
Castlereagh

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

City Council

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Portal
at hitps://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal
please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk to seek alternative options to view the

information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by
post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in any
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO

LA05/2025/0682/F
LA05/2025/0683/F

LA05/2025/0685/F
LA05/2025/0686/F

LA05/2025/0687/F

LA05/2025/0690/LBC

LA05/2025/0692/F

LA05/2025/0694/F
LA05/2025/0697/F

LA05/2025/0698/F
LA05/2025/0699/F

Re-Advertisements
LA05/2025/0285/F

LOCATION

21 Glennor Crescent, Belfast

Approximately 158m southwest of
11 Sheepwalk Road, Lisburn

10 Knockburn Close, Lisburn

92 Edentrillick Road, Royal
Hillsborough

Existing Outbuilding to rear of 18
Main Street, Royal Hillsborough

Existing Outbuilding to Rear of 18
Main Street, Royal Hillsborough

7 Berwick Heights, Moira

418 Saintfield Road, Belfast
58 Quarterlands Road, Lisburn

3 Railway Street, Lisburn
23 Lisburn Road, Royal Hillsborough

Dawson Wam, Lisdoonan, Belfast
Road, Saintfield

PROPOSAL

Integral garage conversion

Replacement of existing wind turbine (approved under
$/2011/0727/F) with a V52 turbine (up to a tip height of
67m) and electrical cabinets, hard standing area and all
other associated ancillary works

Single storey side extension
Single storey rear extension

Change of use of outbuilding into a dwelling
Change of use of outbuilding into a dwelling

Single storey side and rear extension and alterations to
existing dwelling

Replacement dwelling with increased site curtilage

Single storey extensions to front and rear of dwelling to
provide ancillary accommodation and internal alterations

Change of use from Barbers to 4 x 1-bedroom short term lets

Retention of change of use from office space to coffee shop
with external seating area, awning and associated signage

Two storey office extension to an existing warehouse
building (amended address)




