

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Portal at https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk to seek alternative options to view the information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
LA05/2025/0682/F	21 Glennor Crescent, Belfast	Integral garage conversion
LA05/2025/0683/F	Approximately 158m southwest of 11 Sheepwalk Road, Lisburn	Replacement of existing wind turbine (approved under S/2011/0727/F) with a V52 turbine (up to a tip height of 67m) and electrical cabinets, hard standing area and all other associated ancillary works
LA05/2025/0685/F	10 Knockburn Close, Lisburn	Single storey side extension
LA05/2025/0686/F	92 Edentrillick Road, Royal Hillsborough	Single storey rear extension
LA05/2025/0687/F	Existing Outbuilding to rear of 18 Main Street, Royal Hillsborough	Change of use of outbuilding into a dwelling
LA05/2025/0690/LBC	Existing Outbuilding to Rear of 18 Main Street, Royal Hillsborough	Change of use of outbuilding into a dwelling
LA05/2025/0692/F	7 Berwick Heights, Moira	Single storey side and rear extension and alterations to existing dwelling
LA05/2025/0694/F	418 Saintfield Road, Belfast	Replacement dwelling with increased site curtilage
LA05/2025/0697/F	58 Quarterlands Road, Lisburn	Single storey extensions to front and rear of dwelling to provide ancillary accommodation and internal alterations
LA05/2025/0698/F	3 Railway Street, Lisburn	Change of use from Barbers to 4 x 1-bedroom short term lets
LA05/2025/0699/F	23 Lisburn Road, Royal Hillsborough	Retention of change of use from office space to coffee shop with external seating area, awning and associated signage
Re-Advertisements		
LA05/2025/0285/F	Dawson Wam, Lisdoonan, Belfast Road, Saintfield	Two storey office extension to an existing warehouse building (amended address)